EIR508-xxx-x 1713ds - 1/2
© 2008 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
Model: EIR508 Series
Eight Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switches
Features
 X-Ring Automatic Recovery
 Dual 12 to 48 VDC Power Inputs
 Relay Alarm Output

is automatic e-mail notification for system events such as a cold start, change in network topology, power
status or SNMP authentication failure.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
EIR508-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 8 10/100 RJ-45 Ports
EIR508-2MC-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 MM FO (SC) Port
EIR508-2MT-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 MM FO (ST) Port
EIR508-2SC-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 SM FO (SC) Port (30 KM)
EIR508-xxx-x 1713ds - 2/2
© 2008 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
Specifications
Technology